

				Ronyak Paving, Inc. 14376 N Cheshire St. Burton, OH 44021		Gaugua Highway Co. 15651 W High St Unit 2 Middlefield, OH 44062		Phillips Paving LLC 17270 Munn Rd Chagrin Falls, OH 44023	
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	209	Linear Grading, As Per Plan	253.00 STA	\$7.00	\$1,771.00	\$19.76	\$4,999.28	\$15.00	\$3,795.00
2	253	Pavement Repair	100.00 CY	\$320.00	\$32,000.00	\$309.00	\$30,900.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	38,400.00 SY	\$1.35	\$51,840.00	\$1.60	\$61,440.00	\$3.00	\$115,200.00
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	5,250.00 GAL	\$2.00	\$10,500.00	\$2.75	\$14,437.50	\$2.00	\$10,500.00
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Type B, (448), PG76-22M	1,045.00 CY	\$235.00	\$245,575.00	\$246.00	\$257,070.00	\$250.00	\$261,250.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	1,300.00 CY	\$170.00	\$221,000.00	\$200.00	\$260,000.00	\$220.00	\$286,000.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22 (Driveways)	35.00 CY	\$550.00	\$19,250.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	1.00 LUMP	\$22,350.00	\$22,350.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
9	614	Law Enforcement Officer with Patrol Car for Assistance	20.00 HRS	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
10	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type 1	7.17 MILE	\$250.00	\$1,792.50	\$500.00	\$3,585.00	\$500.00	\$3,585.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	280.00 CY	\$80.00	\$20,800.00	\$100.00	\$26,000.00	\$100.00	\$26,000.00
12	624	Mobilization	1.00 LUMP	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
13	632	Detector Loop	1.00 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
14	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	4.78 MILE	\$948.00	\$4,531.44	\$948.00	\$4,531.44	\$948.00	\$4,531.44
15	642	Center Line, Type 1	2.39 MILE	\$1,100.00	\$2,629.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,629.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,629.00
16	642	School Symbol Marking, 96"	2.00 EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
17	644	Stop Line	105.00 FT	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00
18	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1.00 LUMP	\$5,286.06	\$5,286.06	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$667,650.00	TOTAL:	\$709,217.22	TOTAL:	\$873,615.44